TABULATION OF BIDS NAME AND ADDRESS OF AA CONSTRUGTION STENSTROM EXCAVATION CAMPOS CONSTRUCTION MIRANDA CONCRETE
City of Rockford SODEr! 45 CAKUAWN AVE 2475 CENTER'ST 1201 427H 8T 6592 CORINA'S CR
Prolect Name: ’ ROCKFORD, I ROCKFORD, I ROCKFORD, 1L MACHESNEY PARK I
_ HILBONL BI0 BOND BID BOND BID BOND
ENGINEER'S __ ESTIMATE
Item
No. Items Units | Quantity Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
1 |Earth Excavation CY. 5 $50.00 $250.00 $35.00 $175.00 $50.00 $250.00 $40.00 $200.00 $25.00 $125.00
2 |Hand Holes to be Adjusted Each 2 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $75.00 $150.00 $1,460.00 $2,920.00 $725.00 $1,450.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00
3 [Manholes to be Adjusted Each 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $225.00 $225.00 $800.00 $800.00 $225.00 $225.00 $600.00 $600.00
4 |Combination Curb and Guiter Removal L.F. 60 $25.00 $1,500.00 $10.00 $600.00 $33.00 $1,980.00 $20.00 $1,200.00 $20.00 $1,200.00
5 |sidewalk Removal SF. 2,155 $3.00 $6,465.00 $0.75 $1,616.25 $2.65 $5,710.75 $3.25 $7,003.75 $3.00 $6,465.00
6 |P.c.C.Sidewalk, 4" SF. 2,320 $8.00 $18,560.00 $7.50 $17,400.00 $5.00 $11,600.00 $8.25 $19,140.00 $7.50 $17,400.00
7 |Detectable Warnings, ADA Ramps SF. 56 $35.00 $1,960.00 $15.00 $840.00 $32.00 $1,792.00 $26.00 $1,456.00 $35.00 $1,960.00
g |Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type | 60 $50.00 $3,000.00 $25.00 $1,500.00 $45.50 $2,730.00 $70.00 $4,200.00 $70.00 $4,200.00
M-6.18 (Modified}
9 [Traffic Control Lsum 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $250.00 $250.00 $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $500.00 $500.00
Page 1 Total Asread  538.735.00 $22.756.25 $29.882.75 $38,374.75 $34.450.00
Award to AA CONSTRUCTION Bid As corrected ___$38,735.00 $22,756 25 $29.882.75 $38,374.75 $34.450,00




TABULATION OF BIDS ALLIANCE CONTRACTORS
NAME AND ADDRESS OF
City of Rockford BIDDER: 1166 LAKE AVE
|Prolect Name: : WOOODSTOCK, IL.
BID BOND
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
ltem
No. ltems Units | Quantity Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
1 |Earth Excavation CY. 5 $50.00 $250.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
2 |Hand Holes to be Adjusted Each 2 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00
3 |Manholes to be Adjusted Each 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $350.00 $350.00
4 |Combination Curb and Gutter Removal LF 60 $25,00 $1,500.00 $40.00 $2,400.00
5 |Sidewalk Removal S.F. 2,155 $3.00 $6,465.00 $3.00 $6,465.00
6 |P.C.C. Sidewalk, 4" SF. 2,320 $8.00 $18,560.00 $11.65 $27,028.00
7 |Detectable Warnings, ADA Ramps S.F. 56 $35.00 $1,960.00 $30.00 $1,680.00
Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type
8 M-6.18 (Modified) L.F, 60 $50.00 $3,000.00 $55.00 $3,300.00
9 |Traffic Control Lsum 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,385.00 $4,385.00
Page 1 Total As read $38,735.00 $49,608.00
Award to AA CONSTRUCTION Bld As corrected $38.735.00 $49.608.00




